oer I

SUPPLEMENTAL LEABE AGREEMENT

SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AOREEMENT NG.: ADTO3 LEASE NUMBEI 381 18-01504
ADDRESSE OF PREMISES: HOFFMAN 11 BUILDING
200 STOVALL STREET

ALEMXANDWA, YIRFIHIA T2314

The sald lesss ks hersby amendad, sffeative 20-Apr-08 an follows:

Tannm“mmmmuwmmhmmm-.mu

Baes (GRS, City Average) Mar-04 129
Goresponding Index Mar-08& 1982
Increnss In CPI-W 1953 ! 1529 = B.T7OE81%.
Basws Oparnting Cont Per Loase £2 923 E3N. 3%
% Incrazse n CPH-W & T7Te1%
$130,226.33

Laas Amount fram Fravious Esonlation(s) $01,120.17
Annual Increase In Oparating Coat $107,108.16

Effective zn-mr-o‘ s the annual rental ls increased by $107,108.18

The new svmusl rentW Is #10,304,844.02 payable &t the rate of 5838, 700,30

par month in arraars, Rent checks shall be made payabls 102

HOFFMAN BUILDINGE LIMITED FARTNERSHIP
HOFFMAN BUILDINGE MANAGEMENT CO., INC.

All vither twrwos and conditions of the lsase shall remain in force and sffect.
n witness whereof, the pariiay subscribed their nanves as of the above date.

Vice Chairman

2461 Eisenhower Avenue
Alexandria, Virginia 22331

(Adedrans)

$Y

.r\

At

900°d _ by-p31 Z¥:=80 9Q0Z-8Y-TINL






